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ARNE DUNCAN
Secretary of Education

LAMAR ALEXANDER
VIEW FROM CAPITOL HILL

“Higher education is one thing
that works and works well. It is
our secret weapon for keeping
our high standard of living.”

SENATOR EVAN BAYH
$2,500 Tax Credit
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MITCH DANIELS
STATE OF THE STATE

“But as we await better days, we
should be positive, even exhilarated,
by two undeniable truths.

First, times of stringency are optimal
times for new thinking and
breakthroughs in

SPENDING THE SAME DOLLARS
MORE WISELY.

We are rightly encouraged to think of
a budget bind as an

OPPORTUNITY TO INNOVATE.”
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Optimal Times for New Thinking

SPEND WISELY INNOVATE
Access Control Costs
sSuccess Collaborations

Graduates Translating
Land Use Research into
Practice

MPACT
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SPEND WISELY on Access
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Awards in Millions of Dollars

Financial Aid to IUPUI Students
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SPEND WISELY on Success

nowles, Bepko Sc Bi®oMmedical Engineering
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Percent in Top Quartile

IJUPUI First-Time Freshman iIn

Top Quartile of High School Class

50

45
40

35

-

30
25

20

S "
_/

15

10

5
0

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

=o=Percent

22

23

27

28

32

31

33

35

40

46

Fall Semester




]._[]PUI INDIANA UNIVERSITY-PURDUE UNIVERSITY INDIANAPOLIS

IUPUI Bachelor’s Degrees Conferred

Number of Bachelor's Degrees
Conferred

K100]0

2500

2000

1500

(0[0]0)

500

0

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

=4-—-Degrees

2097

2155

2080

2212

2429

2499

2654

2776

2751

2831

Fiscal Year Ending




I[JPUI INDIANA UNIVERSITY-PURDUE UNIVERSITY INDIANAPOLIS

SPEND WISELY on Graduates

Nicole Law — 2008 Milken National Educator Award
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IUPUI Master’s Degrees Conferred
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IUPUI First-Professional Degrees Conferred

Number of First-Professional
Degrees Conferred
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The ITUPUI RISE Initiative

Research

International Experlence |
Service and N 5
Experiential Learg yox 3 B r

Promotlng Regl" ducation
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SPEND WISELY on Land Use

Precinct 5: Residental Alley Precinct 6: Michigan and New York

VISION FOR THE IUPUI MASTER PLAN
Realize the value of urban land
Introduce vertically integrated space
Expand the pedestrian realm
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INNOVATE by Controlling Costs

/2 Finance and Administration : TUPUI - Windows Internet Explorer

INDIANA UNIVERSITY
PURDUE UNIVERSITY Sea
INDIANAPOLIS

ATHLETICS EVENTS

ABOUT IUPUI ADMISSIONS ACADEMICS & LIBRARIES H CIVIC EN! T

Budget Notes

Finance and
Administration

of Indian
update
Departments

Calendar & Events

Services
Message from Chancellor Charles R. Bantz :
Policies

Submit a Suggestion

UPUIL

CAMPUS SUSTAINABILITY

reduction of cash taken from the state appropriation (total
hed by support units contributing an amount equal to 1% of their FY09

udget.
- hd

@ Internst
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INNOVATE with COLLABORATIONS on
COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT
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INNOVATE with Collaborations
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The Indiana Innovation Alliance: Growirag Indiana’s Bioscience Economy
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INNOVATE with Collaborations

e aeess = .
SIGNATURE CENTER: Richard G. Lugar Center for Renewable Energy
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INNOVATE with Collaborations

J. Marc Overhage, President & CEO,
Indiana Health Information Exchange
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INNOVATE with Collaborations on
Teacher Preparation
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INNOVATE BY Translating Research into Practice
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What You Can Do

Help Us Tell Our Story
Advocate for Investment in Education
Advocate for Indiana Innovation Alliance

IS MADE
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